The Court visit will start for LL.B 5™ semester student session (2022-23) The student

are attached with following advocates:-.
Date: 09.09.2022 to 04.10.2022

Advocate Baljinder Singh Sekhon (98140-67725) (98143-51233)
302 ROBIN KUMAR

305 SUKHVEER KAUR

307 AMARDEEP TYAGI

308 GURPINDER SINGH

309 SANCHIT SINGH

310 MITESHWAR SINGH BOLA
314 RAVINDER KAUR

315 AKASH KHURCHA

Advocate Jagroop Singh (9814400035)
318 GAJRAJ TEJ PARTAP SINGH
322 SOURAYV GILL

323 SUNPREET SINGH

327 ABHISHEK DAGAR

329 RAMMEEK KAUR MANN

331 BHAWANA DEVI

332 NEHA SONI

333 BALRAJ SINGH

Advocate Rajinder Kumar (9855800700)
334 HARPRIYA GILL

335 NITESH SHARMA



337

340

341

342

343

344

BANITA RANI

ADITYA

PAWANDEEP KAUR

PUNEET SHARMA

TANIA

HARKIRAT SINGH

Advocate Babu Singh Sidhu

345

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

LITESH THAKUR

TEJAS PARTAP SINGH

SHAUYRIA

UTKARSH WATTS

GURINDERBEER SINGH

PURVI HARJAI

MANVEER SINGH

RAVI RAJ KANDAL

RANJANA

Advocate Gurdev Singh Brar

355

356

357

358

360

361

AZIZ KUMAR KAMBOJ

KAJAL GARG

AMAN KUMAR

KASHAKDEEP KAUR

SAJAN SACHDEVA

BHUMUA GUPTA



362  GRACE BAINS

Advocate Gurmail Brar (98728-02145)
363 KAVITA

364 MUNITINDER SINGH

365 HEMANT JAIN

366 ABHIJEET SINGH

368 PARAMPREET SINGH

369 KAMIL GUMBER

373 MANISHA JOSHI

374  GURIJEET



